
2021
ANNUAL MEETING SCHEDULE

OF THE

WEEHAWKEN RENT LEVELING BOARD

PURSUANT TO THE N.J.S.A. 10.4-6 ET SEQ., THE OPEN PUBLIC MEETING 

ACT, THE FOLLOWING SHALL CONSTITUTE THE SCHEDULE OF REGULAR 

MEETING DATES OF THE WEEHAWKEN RENT LEVELING BOARD, WHICH 

SHALL BE HELD AT THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING, SECOND FLOOR CHAMBERS, 

400 PARK AVENUE WEEHAWKEN, NEW JERSEY, BEGINNING AT 7:00 PM

Wednesday January 20, 2021                               Wednesday July 21, 2021

Wednesday February 17, 2021                               Wednesday August 18, 2021

Wednesday March 17, 2021 Wednesday September 15, 2021

Wednesday April 21, 2021                                     Wednesday October 20, 2021

Wednesday May 19, 2021                                      Wednesday November 17, 2021

Wednesday June  16, 2021                                      Wednesday December 15, 2021

A COPY OF THIS NOTICE HAS BEEN MAILED TO THE JERSEY JOURNAL AND THE HUDSON 

REPORTER


